

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 747 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

MOHD. SHAFI DAR AND ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF J&K

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing proof of surrender and office report)

Date: 27/08/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shashank Kumar Lal, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

No request for filing additional documents.

Registry to process the matter for final hearing.

After passing such order, the learned counsel for the appellant appears and seeks time to file additional documents. He may do so before 11.10.2012.

| (S.G. SHAH)
| REGISTRAR |